U. S. Standard  Inch
• Stock Fractional  Diameters
• Stock Fractional Oversize Diameters
+.0005”, +.001”, +.002” & +.005”
• Made to Order Non-Standard Oversized
      Diameters in .0001” Increments
Euro Metric
• Shoulder & Straight Styles

- .010"
 Types
How to order:
Examples
Cat. No.-Shoulder +.0005 or +.001 or .002 or +.005  Length
TTO-5-3 +.0005 L-8
-.0005"
-.0008"
(See actual dia. below)
+.0000"
-.0003"
+ .000"
- .002"
+ .375"
- .000"
SHOULDER
LENGTH
Regal THRU-TUFFTM M-2 High Speed Steel
Hardened-Through Ejector Pins are now
available from stock in the oversized diameters
of +.0005", +.001", +.002", and +.005".
Diameters are held to within .0003" total
tolerance (-.0005"/-.0008" from the
corresponding nominal oversize diameter).
Non-Standard diameters in .0001" increments
from .0309" shown in price table below are
made to order.  Call for delivery.
Diameters in .0001" increments under .0309"
can also be made to order. Price and delivery
upon request.
OVERSIZED AND FOUR-PLACE DECIMAL DIAMETERS
Regal Components Inc.
4733 122nd Ave. North,  Clearwater, FL 33762 USA
Ph:  727-299-0800   Fax:  727-499-7109   E-Mail:  sales@regalcomps.com  Web Site:  www.regalcomps.com
Radius
Blend
L
H = 1/4"
T = 1/8"
1/8" + .001"
- .000"
1/32" R. Max.
S
P
Hardened-Through HSS       .0003" Tolerance
   2
             Straight Ejector Pins
          Type   STANDARD INCH FRACTIONAL DIAMETERS   .0003" Tolerance
MATERIAL:  M-2 HIGH SPEED STEEL
HARDENED THROUGH 60-63 Rc
Heads drawn for maximum toughness and easy machining
Qty. Cat. No. Length
12 TT-9 L-6
6 TT-13 L-8
H T
L-6" L-8" L-10"
.0308"

3/16"
Examples
How to order:
3/8"
1/4"
Per quote
Quantity Discounts
Net Per quote
STOCK OVERSIZED DIAMETERS
1 - 4 pcs.
NON-STANDARD .0001" INCREMENT DIAMETERS
NOMINAL
PIN DIA.
1/4"
HEAD
THICK
1/8"
HEAD
DIA.
.0777"  -  .0932"
.0621"  -  .0775"
.0465"  -  .0619"
.1559"  - .1713"
.1246"  -  .1400"
Net
.3746"  - .3794"
.1090"  -  .1244"
.1402"  -  .1557"
.2808"  - .2856"
.3121"  - .3169"
.3434"  - .3482"
.1715"  - .1869
.1871"  - .2025"
.2027"  - .2182"
.2340"  - .2494"
.2496" -  .2544"
.2184"  - .2338"
TTO-9 +.0005 L-8
Cat. No. +.0005", or +.001, or +.002", or +.005 Cat. No.   D= .xxxx  Length
TTD-11   D= .1575  L-6
Types       OVERSIZED AND FOUR-PLACE DECIMAL DIAMETERS
Straight Ejector Pins
D +.0000"
 -.0003"
1/32" R. Max.
H
T
L
D
 Larger quantities per quotation
Regal Components Inc.
4733 122nd Ave. North, Clearwater, FL 33762 USA
Ph:  727-299-0800   Fax:  727-499-7109   E-Mail:  sales@regalcomps.com
Hardened-Through HSS     .0003" Tolerance
 4
       Shoulder Ejector Pins
MTT Type   Euro Metric
M-2 HIGH SPEED STEEL
HARDENED THROUGH 60-63 Rc
     25              MTT-10-50    L-150
D H T P S
L-150 L-200
+0mm +0mm +0mm -.002mm -1mm +1mm +1mm
-0.1mm -0.2mm -0.05mm -.008mm -2mm -0mm -0mm
50 MTT- 08 - 50 9.70 -
75 MTT- 08 - 75 9.70 -
50 MTT- 09 - 50 9.70 -
75 MTT- 09 - 75 9.70 -
35 MTT- 10 - 35 9.70 -
50 MTT- 10 - 50 9.70 11.75
75 MTT- 10 - 75 9.45 10.25
50 MTT- 11 - 50 9.70 10.20
75 MTT- 11 - 75 9.45 9.70

1.9
2
HOW TO ORDER  Specify:
Quantity.             Cat. No.     Length
     50              MTT-20-75    L-150
0.8
2.0
1.3
0.9
1.0
1.1
1.2
Heads drawn for maximum
toughness and easy machining
Regal Components, Inc.
4733 122nd Ave. North, Clearwater, FL 33762 USA
Ph:  727-299-0800  Fax:  727-499-7109   E-Mail:  sales@regalcomps.com   -   Web Site:  www.regalcomps.com
T
H
S
L
PDR
Blend Radius
Hardened-Through HSS
 5
HARDENED-THROUGH 60-63 Rc
SIZE TOLERANCE
Quantity Length
60 L-160
12 L-125
HEAD DIA. HEAD THICK.
NOMINAL SIZE
mm
INCH
CONVERSION
+ 0.0 mm
- 0.2 mm
+ 0.0 mm
- 0.5 mm L-100 L-125 L-160 L-200 L-250
1.5 0.0591 3.0 1.5 3.20 3.60 3.99 5.59 -
2.0 0.0787 4.0 2.0 3.60 3.99 4.39 5.59 7.01
2.2 0.0866 4.0 2.0 4.13 4.39 4.69 5.85 10.78
2.5 0.0984 5.0 2.0 4.13 4.39 4.69 5.85 10.78
3.0 0.1181 6.0 3.0 4.06 4.29 4.52 5.62 10.78
3.2 0.1260 6.0 3.0 4.59 4.79 5.41 7.01 9.82
3.5 0.1378 8.0 3.0 4.59 4.79 5.41 7.01 9.82
4.0 0.1575 8.0 3.0 4.79 5.02 5.61 7.01 9.82
4.2 0.1654 8.0 3.0 5.02 5.54 5.94 7.24 9.82
4.5 0.1772 8.0 3.0 5.21 5.61 6.01 7.24 10.29
5.0 0.1969 10.0 3.0 5.21 5.61 6.01 7.24 10.29
5.2 0.2047 10.0 3.0 5.61 5.81 6.20 7.47 10.52
5.5 0.2165 10.0 3.0 5.61 5.81 6.20 7.47 11.67
6.0 0.2362 12.0 5.0 5.61 5.81 6.20 7.47 13.06
8.0 0.3150 14.0 5.0 8.42 8.61 9.01 9.60 16.01
9.0 0.3543 14.0 5.0 11.62 12.80 14.78 17.19 20.00
10.0 0.3937 16.0 5.0 11.19 11.62 12.41 14.94 19.21MTT-10.0
MTT-6.0
MTT-8.0
MTT-9.0
MTT-1.5
MTT-4.5
MTT-5.0
MTT-5.2
MTT-5.5
MTT-3.2
MTT-3.5
MTT-4.0
MTT-4.2
MTT-2.0
MTT-2.2
MTT-2.5
MTT-3.0
NET PRICE EACH (US$)

CATALOG
NO.
HOW TO ORDER:  Specify
8.0 to 10 mm - 0.002 mm
- 0.008 mm 0.5 mm
MTT-5.0
MTT-1.5
0 to 3 mm - 0.002 mm
- 0.008 mm 0.3 mm
3.5 to 6 mm - 0.004 mm
- 0.012 mm 0.3 mm
Heads drawn for maximum toughness and easy machining
PIN DIA. (D) g6
R
             Type   Euro Metric
MATERIAL:  M-2 HIGH SPED STEEL  (1.3343)
TOLERANCES (METRIC ISO)
Cat. No.
H D
L
T
1/32 R. Max.
Regal Components, Inc.
4733 122nd Ave. North,  Clearwater, FL 33762 USA
Ph:  727-299-0800   Fax:  727-499-7109  E-Mail:  sales@regalcomps.com    Web Site: www.regalcomps.com
Hardened-Through HSS
Straight Ejector Pins
 6
Det. 3A Ejector Blade
D + -
H + -
T + -
L + -
S + -
P + -
Modify Cat. No./Part No. W + -
R + -
Notes & Comments R1 + -
B + -
Contact Name: Company Name: Address
Phone No. Fax No.
Ref.  R. F. Q No. P. O. No. Special Instructions/Requirements:
Hardness:
E-Mail Address:
Det. 2 Stepped Core Pin
Custom Pins & Blades
Det. 1A
Det. 1  Straight Pin
Det. 2A
Material:
Dimensions
Fax to: 727-499-7109        or         E
-M
ail to sales@
regalcom
ps.com
Date:
Mfr.
TolerancesDetailQty.
Det. 3 Stepped Ejector Pin
4733 122nd Ave. N., Clearwater, FL 33762
Ph:  727-299-0800  Fax:  727-499-7109   E-Mail:  sales@regalcomps.com    www.regalcomps.com
D